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VetXML Consortium – Working Groups

Working Group

Marketing

Microchips

Pet Insurance

Wholesale

Benchmarking

Safe Medicine Supply

Laboratory

Company  

SPVS (Chair)
Agria
Central Veterinary Services
Vet-One
Livetime 24\7
Avid

Avid
Kennel Club \ Petlog

Petplan 
Agria Pet Insurance
Animana
Pet Protect 
Petplan
VETCT
VetEnvoy  

RxWorks
Centaur
Vet-One 

Veterinary Insights Ltd

Teleos
NOAH
Vet-One
SPVS (Chair)
Vet Formulary
Livetime 24\7

Vet-One
Dechra Laboratory Services
Axiom
IDEXX

Contact 

Nick Lloyd
Simon Wheeler
Lucinda King
Ken Coates
Mike Fletcher
Simon Clark

Simon Clark
Celia Walsom

Kim Horton 
Denise Bell
Sebastian Massizzo
David Runacre 
Andy Pearce 
Julien Labruyére
Mike Fletcher

James Barnes
Nick Weaving
Ken Coates

Alex Arpino

Jon Hewitt
Philip Sketchley
Ken Coates
Nick Lloyd
Stuart McArthur
Mike Fletcher

Ken Coates
Peter Graham
Mi Evans
Patrick Govart

Email

nicholas_lloyd_spvs@bigfoot.com
simon.wheeler@agriapet.co.uk
lucinda.king@visionline.co.uk
ken@vet-one.co.uk
mike.fletcher@livetime247.co.uk
simon.clark@avidplc.com

simon.clark@avidplc.com
celia.walsom@thekennelclub.org.uk

kim.horton@allianz.co.uk 
denise.bell@agriapet.co.uk
info@animana.co.uk
runacred@petprotect.co.uk 
andrew.pearce@allianz.co.uk 
julien@vetctspecialists.com 
mike.fletcher@livetime247.co.uk

james.barnes@rxworks.com
nick.weaving@cvws.co.uk
ken@vet-one.co.uk

alexander.arpino@veterinaryinsights.com

jon-hewitt@teleosvet.co.uk 
p.sketchley@noah.co.uk
ken@vet-one.co.uk
nicholas_lloyd_spvs@bigfoot.com
stuart.mcarthur@me.com
mike.fletcher@livetime247.co.uk

ken@vet-one.co.uk
pgraham@nwlabs.co.uk
mi.evans@axiomvetlab.co.uk
patrick-govart@idexx.com
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Clinical Evidence

Case History

Clinical Evidence
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* Bold type denotes Head of Working Group

Company 
 
Vets Now
Vets Now
Nottingham University
Teleos
Pet Protect
Liverpool University
VETCT
Livetime 24/7
RVC
Vet-One
Vet Solutions 

Nottingham University
Liverpool University
RVC

Hills  

VMD
VMD
SPVS (Chair)
Liverpool University
VPIS
VETCT
Vet Formulary

Contact     

Gavin Allison 
David Runacre 
Rachel Dean
Bob Clarke
Gavin Allison
Peter-John Noble
Julien Labruyére
Mike Fletcher
David Brodbelt
Ken Coates
Stuart Affleck

Rachel Dean
Suzanna Reynolds
David Brodbelt

Adrian Pratt

Giles Davis
Luke Wakefield
Nick Lloyd
Suzanna Reynolds
Eugene Hill
Julien Labruyére
Stuart McArthur

Email

gavin.allison@vets-now.com
runacred@petprotect.co.uk 
rachel.dean@nottingham.ac.uk
bob-clarke@teleosvet.co.uk
gavin.allison@vets-now.com
rtnorle@liverpool.ac.uk
julien@vetctspecialists.com
mike.fletcher@livetime247.co.uk
dbrodbelt@rvc.ac.uk
ken@vet-one.co.uk
stuart@vetsolutions.co.uk

rachel.dean@nottingham.ac.uk
suzanna.reynolds@liverpool.ac.uk
dbrodbelt@rvc.ac.uk

adrian_pratt@hillspet.com

g.davis@vmd.defra.gsi.gov.uk
l.wakefield@vmd.defra.gsi.gov.uk
nicholas.lloyd@vetxml.org
suzanna.reynolds@liverpool.ac.uk
eugene.hill@esmsglobal.com
julien@vetctspecialists.com
stuart.mcarthur@me.com 
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